
55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 590000.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

Fl
ux

 []
cont

55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000
Time [d]

0

10

20

Fl
ux

 []

mg2

1000 500 0 500 1000 1

0

1

1000 500 0 500 1000 0

500

497.77+452.03
392.96 d

1000 500 0 500 1000
Lag [d]

0

500

499.74+454
390 d

CCF
CCCD

CCPD


